( If the date of opening happens to be a holiday, 

the tender will be received & opened on the next 

working day at the same time ) 

d) Approximate value of Tender Rs. 7,90,000/- 

(Rupees Nine lakh ninety thousand only) 

e) Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 15,800/- 

(Rupees fifteen thousand eight hundred only) 

f) Validity of the offer 90 (ninety) days from the date of opening of 

tender. 

g) Delivery period 45 (forty five) days from the date of issue of 

Purchase Order. 

h) Cost of Tender Document Rs. 5,25/- (Rupees five hundred twenty five) only